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
ptace. Marshall Uh.l.

THE DEZENDORF APTS.
208 16TH ST.. NEAR TAYLOR.Completely furnished apts.

LIGHT, airy basement apt., 5 rooms and
oatn. ..o objection to children. West
side. Bdwy. 1371. Partially furnished.

4 ROOMS furnished, upper apartment, niceana ciean, witn garage. 838 Haight av.
Tabor 1035.

ROSLYN APTS.apt., strictly modern. PhoneBroadway 4,140.

NEWLY furnished apartment in privatenome, win accommodate three adults,reasonable. 493 Montgomery st.
PEABODY APTS.. 19th and Upshur

Housekeeping apartments. 1. 2 andSteam heat; reasonable. Bdwy. 1546.
THE BOZANTA APTS.. 189 N. 23rd St.

b our-roo- apt., modern, private phone
and bath, reasonable rates.

THE GROVE R 1 and nicely furn.apts. ji o rover si., south .fort.and.Main 9058.
TRINITY Place apts.. furnishedapartment lor rent during July and Au-gui-

Ph one M a r. 860 .

CORNER and modern furnished apt. withprivate bath and phone. Carlois Aut..
341 14th street, cor. Market. Main 1739.

furnished apar'ment. all outsiderooms, immediate possession. BarkerApartments. Mar. 2961. 6S5 Irving st.
furnished apt. with grand piano

ana sleeping porcn; no smats children.
Phone Broadway 5143.

FOR 2 months, two furnished apts..
east side, warning distance; aauiu oniy.
R 584, Oregonian.

APARTMENT for rent; apartment.
west sine, lumisned ; oo per month.
Phone Mar. 2243.

NICE suite housekeeping rooms, new furni
ture and carpets. walking distance,
20 E. 15th street, corner Ash street.

ALBERT APT. Furnished, steam heat.private bath; new management. S401s
MUia ave.

ELDREDGE APARTMENTS.
light front apartineut, in modern

big building. 274 N. 21st. Bdwy. 4730.
WOULD share our nice, modern

bungalow with responsible couple, rea-
sonable. 440 E. 37 th. Tabor 8744.

TWO-ROO- apartment with bath andlarge dressing room, walking distance.
Chapman apartments. 355 Chapman St.

FOR 4 MONTHS. apt., modern;
Portland Heights car line; sleeping
porch; $75. Main 3553.

CAMAR, 704 LOVE JOY.apt. in brick bldg. Call Mar-
shall 2917.

2 AND flat for rent, furnished.
near Jefferson high school. Woodlawn
3537.

PARTLY furnished; apply between 9 A. M.
and 1 p. M. Sunday. uu iu. . linn st.,
apt. 4.

A MODERN corner apt. with sleep
ing porch; alo corner front apt.
228 North 20th st.

NICELY furnished two-roo- apartment.
light, phone and bath, walking distance.
384 Park st. Main 6372.

5 MINUTES' walk from Meier & Franks.
1 three and 1 four-roo- m furnished apt.
Phone Main 6375.

$35 furnished apt., west side.
walking distance, no children. Marshall
4079.

KING DAVID APARTMENT fur
nished apartment for rent. Main 2058.
54 N. King st.

THE LAURETTE.
Completely furnished apt., 5 min.

valk. Adults. 229 11th. Main 8397.
furnished apt.; piano; walking

distance. Main 206 after 1 P. M.
BR Y N MAWR. 1S5 E. 15th. fur-nish-

apartment. $45. Eaat 2154.
TWO-ROO- apt., also 1 room and328 Mill, near Broad way.
FURNISHED apts.. Auditorium court 331

Third st.
NEWLY tinted, painted hardwood floors,walking distance; adults. East 4276.

modern furnished apartment. $6
week. 402 y Third st.

NICELY furnished apartment; gas,
lights. 246 Montgomery.

PORTNOMAH 4 rooms, sleeping perch:
walking distance; adults. 200 E. 13th.

FOUR large outside rms., very pleasant;private bath; close In. . Tabor 8993.
CLEAN, desirable 4 rooms, bath ; walking

distance. Phone East 4276.
furnished apts. at Irving apts.,

2 1st and Irving; west side.
furnished apartment, light H. K.Walking distance, $30. Marshall 2283.

PRIVATE home for children, 714 Ever- -
ett St. Mar. 2162.

2 AND apts. 1578 H E. Glisan St.
M. V.. car to 60th st Tabor 7025.

FURNISHED apartment, private
bath, rent reasonable. 82 Grand ave.

THE ARLINE 3 room and bath. $45. 22
N. 17th st, Bdwy. 1812.

FIN ELY furnished airy apartment ; bed-
room, sitting room; Nob hill. Main looft.

furnished apt., 394 Guild st. Guildapt.. Thurman and Vaughn!
GLADSTONE. 721 Grand ave. N..

and kitchenette; walking distance.
FURNISHED steam-heate- d mod-

ern apartment. Main 792.
2 AND furnished apartments.

Call Marshall 2846.

ONE nice furnished apartment.
$50 per month. Cecilia Apts.. 714 Gli-a- n.

FLORENCE. 3S8 11th St.. 3 front
furnished apts.; walking distance.

THREE rooms, newly tinted. $42.50. Le- -

tnce Apt.. 186 N. 22d St.
HADDON HALL --Modern apts. 414 11th

st. Mar. 1160.
ONE APT. This is a nice one.

The Rexford. Main 553.
furnished apartment for

$30; no children. 440 E. Burnside.
MORTON APTS. furnished apart-

ment. 697 Washington it Main 10S2.
apartments; working people

preferred 293 jfr Weidler st. East 8331.
UNION AVE. and Klllinesworto. $19.5

all complete: concrete bldg.
ONE 2. one apt. nicely furnished.

Trlckston. 448 11th st.
furnished apt. with 2 built-i- n

beds In balcony. $6Q. Main 8757.
COOL apt., furnished. $15. 931 Savier st,

DM car or N&S car to 27th. Adults.
ONE basement apt. 443 11th at.

FOR RENT.
Famished Apartments.

THE CROMWELL.Fifth and Columbia Street.Five minutes walk to Meier Frank'sstore; good surroundings, strictly mod-outsi- de

with Frencu doors and balcony.
Permanent and transient.

TOURISTS' SUMMER HOME.
ALSO TRANSIENT.

HIGH-CLAS- S APARTMENTS.
I. 2 and apts. and sleeping

Porch, beautifully furnished in Chineserugs and willow furniture, also bachelor
uite and single rooms and bath, refer-ences required. Marshail 2830.

$57.50 furnished apartment; all
large, light, outside rooms: new furni-ture; unusually attractive and homelike.
"THE M EDA apartments. 377 Vancou-
ver avenue. Just across the Broadway
bridge. bik. north of Broadway; walk-
ing distance; adults; will oniy leae for
one year.

RESIDENT OR TRANSIENT.Apartments, 2, 3 and 4 rooms; an
apartment hotel of superior character
where your comfort and convenience are
first consideration.

THE WHKELDON ANNEX.
Corner Terth and Salmon Sts.

HIGHLAND COURT.
HIGH-CLAS- S APARTMENTS.

22d and Glisan Sts.rficely furnished 4 and apart-
ments, strictly modern, hardwood floors,
tiled baths, etc. Adults only. Referencesrequired. Phone Marshall 3742.

SHEFFIELD APARTMENTS.
Broadway and Jefferson Sts.

strictly modern, only 7 blocks
from Bdwy. and Wash. Phone furnished,
rent $60, with privilege of 6 mo. or ayear loase to responsible party. Cail
S. B. Gustaff. Main 2506. or Bdwy. 4975.

MODERN APARTMENT.
$70; living, dining room, kitchen. 3

bedrooms; every room an outside room;
we furnish heat and water; very best
district on wet side; adults oniy ; no
Information over phone or at apartment.
WAGON ER APTS.. 514 STOCK EX.CU.

STILES APTS., 390 RUSSELL ST.

Two and three-roo- furnished apts.,
private baths. Dutch kitchen, telephone;
$25 and $35

ROS E CITY PARK Attractiveapartment in modern private home; well
furnished; heat, gas. electricity, water,
phone, garage included, $t5; adults.
615 E. 66th st. N.

THE JACKSON.
One unfurnished apt., $30.
Two furnished apts., $35.
Private bath, phone service. Union

ave. and East Davis st. E. 2S46.
HOUSLM AN APARTMENT.

730 HOYT ST.
8 --room furnished apts., some with

sleeping porches; large, light rooajs ;

$60 and up.
LEEDS APARTMENTS 2. 3 andapartments, also sleeping rooms; mod-

ern, fireproof block, private baths, clean,
reasonable. 210 Market st.

MONTGOMERY apartments, two rooms,
furnished ; strictly modern ; hardwood
floors, elevator, walking distance. Pnone
Main .9466.

BELKNAP APTS., completely furnished
$35: also 4, including

light, walking distance. 187 17th st..
near Yamhill.

BA RON A PA RTM ENT.
14th and Columbia.

furnished apt.; also 4 room
apt. unfurnished. Main 7337.
KINGSBURY APT., 1 S6 VISTA AVE.

Niceiy f ur.iished apartment
without side balcony. Price $75. Main
3883.

W ICKERSH AM. apartment, fur-
nished in old mahogany and Turkish
rugs throughout ; w ill rent for few
months. Phone Bdwy. 2496.

VERY desirable, nicely furnished outside
apt., modern, private bath and

phone. Marshail Apartments, 624 Mar-
shall st. Broadway 3851.

C nfurnbMJCd Apartment.
SHEFFIELD APARTMENTS.

BROADWAY AND JEFFERSON.
Four rooms, living 7 blocks out of

business center; wni rent or lease to
responsible parties' for term oft 6 months
or year; rent $55 per month. Call S, H.
Gustaff. Broadway 4975 or Main 25O0.

T APART-
MENT MOSTLY FURNISHED.

Worth $30 per month, will rent to
right party (no boys) for $15 per month,
who will do light basement work. Pri-
vate bath, and heat included. Phone
Tabor 5188 or call at 126 East 34th st.
VERY large rooms, also large sleeping
porch, un turniuhed ; all outside, not
water hoat; fine place. See this. Adults
only. 816 Albina. Mississippi car.

FOR RENT apartment and store,
wish to rent together. 425: aood location
for store at 1219 Kelly L Take Fulton
car to r tower st.

IN PRI VATE home. 2 desirable rooms.
kitchen partly furnished, reasonable
rent. 1204 Francis ave. Phone Sell H.t0.

LARGE apartment unfurnished
easy walking distance; rent $50. Bdwy.
4936.

steam-heate- d apartment, west
side, walking distance, rent $37. 59. Main

.2778 11 to 4 Monday.
MODERN unfurnished apt; no
. children; $35. Waverly Court. E. 26th

and Clinton sts.
dressing room and bath, cor., apt..

strictly modern. Etna Apts., 26th and
E. Burnside. East u3i'3.

THE CLASSIC unfurnished apt
vac an 12th of Juiy. Bdwy. 2934. 662
Glisan.

liXFL'RNlSHED apt.; private tol
let and bath. 648 Thurman, near 20Lh.
Marshall 4ittl.

THE MARLBOROUGH. 21st and Flanders.
modern o rooms. aiam niq.

front suite, private bath. yard.
reasonaoie. qji noyi. ou w jr. mo.

A corner front, nice and cool.
kitchen furnisnea. .o jortn -- utn.

PORTNOMAH. 4 rooms, haruwpod floors,
walking distance; adults. 200 East 13th.

GARFIELD. 4 rooms. $30. 361 East Fail
ing. On U I II IV - ii.mi.

PARK apts., corner of Park and Harrison,
One nice apt., unmrmsn cm.

MAYO apts., 5o3fe Union ave., un
furnished apt. fnone cast
Furnished or tnrnrnlshed Apartments.

JAEGER APARTMENT. 701 WASHING-
TON ST. HAVE SEVERAL APART
MENTS READY FOR OCCUPAISCI.

Flats.
s.ROOM flat to rent, furniture for sale

rent $25 per month ; oak dining room
set. brass beds, grand piano, stoves
and dishes, new rugs and davenport,

ECONOMY REAL. CO..
4mA 4th St.

Phone Marshall 3842. House Phone g82.
u-e- si dk 552 Everett and 17th : mod

ern upper flat, separate base
ment, furnace and" large yara; nve min-
utes from business center. J. R. Downcs,
302 Dekum bldg.

IRVINGTON 441 E. 13th N., upstairs flat
in private family; 3 rooms and sleeping
porch; 2 blocks from Irvington car; de- -
sirarwe location, a.

upper flat with attic and
: reasonable to right party. Cal

between 10 A. M. and 4 P. M., 66 Eiia
Btreet.

HOLLADAY ADDITION, modern 5 rooms,
tniLfr tiAt. at 226 Occident st.. close in,
3 blocks from Steel bridge. Inquire 345
Multnomah st

CHOICE flat on west side. 391 16th
at., near Montgomery, to adults. Rent
$40: very sightly. Enquire on premises

NEAR Multnomah club, flat to those

MODERN flat, sleeping porch. 825
Northrup street, including water, $35

. It.,U . if 1 'J tZper II1UIII.I1. jmmm " uu v.

ONE also one flat, newly
finished, light and airy, Brooklyn dis-
trict. Broadway 5157.

$15 UPPER FLAT of : rooms, adults.
571 H 5ih. West Side. Phone Monday
Tabor 4553.

flat for adults only; very com-
plete, $30 month. 71 E. 2bth st-- Geo. T.
Moore Co.. Yeon bldg.

MODERN light, cool, lower flat;
porches, basement, adults. 592 Salmon.

MODERN upper walking distance,
coils in. furnace. 43 E. Couch st.

MODERN flat; 12 E. 14 th st.;
adults only. Inquire 10 E. 14th st.

FOR RENT 4 large room flat. $25. 200 i

McMillan st.
Furnished Mats.

fiat, beautifully furn., with piano,
etc.. $50. Mar. 1622. 389 16th. after
10 P. M

flat, furnished, all conveniences,
$50, close In. Bdwy. 5646. mornings.

2 L. H. K. rooms, partly furn.. close In
2Q2M; McMillan, Sun., 9 A. M. to 1 P. M.

THREE outside room apartment ; bath,
phone same floor. $28. 4Q2 Park st.

2 furnished flats; electric lights.
626 6th st.

Fl'RNieHKD flat : no children.3Lppiy &O6V3 E. G.iiaa street.

102.0v

FOR RENT
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Furnished Flat.
strictly modern, well fur-

nished with mahogany furniture; good
location, eaat side, near car line. DanHugo eg. Broadway 1251.
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